

DFI EDUCATIONAL TRUST

California Golf Outing

Dublin Ranch Golf Course



Friday, September 6, 2024

Dublin, California

Schedule:

11:00 a.m.: Registration,

Bag Drop Off and Driving Range Open

12:30 p.m.: Shotgun Start, **Lunch Provided on Cart**

5:30 p.m.: Cocktail Reception.

Awards and Sponsor

Recognition

Venue:

Dublin Ranch Golf Course

5900 Signal Hill Drive Dublin, CA 94568 Phone: (925) 845-2871 For directions please go to:

dublinranchgolf.com

When you support the DFI Educational Trust with your tax deductible contributions, you help young students discover the rewards of a career in the deep foundations industry. The DFI Educational Trust is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Your contribution is deductible to the extent permitted by law.

Promoting Our Youth About the DFI Educational Trust

The DFI Educational Trust is an independent, 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization established in 2006 by DFI as its charitable arm. The mission of the Trust is to support and encourage individuals in the fields of study related to the deep foundation industry by providing scholarships and opportunities to meet and work with deep foundation industry leaders. Eligibility requirements vary from program to program but in general, scholarships are awarded to fulltime undergraduate students in excellent academic standing, who demonstrate financial need, and who are pursuing studies in fields such as civil, geotechnical or construction engineering.







dfi-events.org/cagolf24

Questions or need assistance registering? Contact events@dfi.org